
Drive-thru • Pick up • Dine in

Monday—Thursday 

Friday & Saturday

Sunday

 11am to 10pm

11am to 10:30pm

11am to 10pm

Order online   bentogo.com

(614) 457-0888



Yaki Udon Onions, carrots, cabbage, celery, and beans sprouts 
Chicken or Vegetable  7.00     Shrimp  8.00     Beef  8.75

Yakisoba (Ramen) Onions, carrots, cabbage, celery, and beans sprouts 
Chicken or Vegetable  7.00     Shrimp  8.00     Beef  8.75

Pad Thai Eggs, scallions, bean sprouts, and peanuts in spicy sauce 
Chicken or Vegetable  7.50     Shrimp  8.50     Beef  8.95

Spicy Hibachi Udon Veggies in spicy mayo sauce 
Chicken  7.75     Shrimp  8.50

NOODLE SOUP
Authentic noodles and broth served with potstickers, pork belly, egg, bamboo shoots, 
seaweed, scallions, and fish cake

Ramen 
Choose Miso, Shoyu (soy sauce), or Tonkotsu (pork bone) broth   7.95

Udon 
Choose Miso, Shoyu (soy sauce), or Tonkotsu (pork bone) broth   7.95

APPETIZERS
Egg Rolls  2 Crispy fried pork rolls

Spring Rolls  2 Crispy vegetable rolls

Crab Rangoon  6 Crab & cream cheese wontons

Grilled Potstickers  6 Pork dumplings with sauce

Edamame  Steamed, seasoned soybeans

Miso Soup

STIR FRIED NOODLES

2.95

2.95

3.75

3.95

3.50

2.50



with white or fried rice

ASK ABOUT OUR SPECIALS!

Hibachi 
Pork or Chicken 7.50  Shrimp 8.00  Beef 8.75  Salmon 9.75  Tofu 7.50

Teriyaki  

Pork or Chicken 7.50  Shrimp 8.00  Beef 8.75  Salmon 9.75  Tofu 7.50

Spicy Teriyaki 
Pork or Chicken 7.95  Shrimp 8.50  Beef 8.95  Salmon 9.95  Tofu 7.95

Hawaiian 
Pork or Chicken 7.95  Shrimp 8.50  Beef 8.95

Mango 
Pork or Chicken 7.95  Shrimp 8.50  Beef 8.95

Katsu 
Pork or Chicken 7.75

FRIED RICE 
Pork Belly 8.50   Chicken 7.50   Shrimp 8.50   Beef 8.95

Served with mango, bell peppers, onion, asparagus  
and mango sauce

Served with pineapple, apple, onion,  
bell peppers, and Hawaiian sauce

Panko breaded and fried, served with Katsu sauce 
served with mixed greens

Served over broccoli, zucchini, cabbage, onion 
and carrots

Served over broccoli, zucchini, cabbage, onion and carrots 
    Choose Yum Yum or Ginger Soy sauce  

Served over broccoli, zucchini, cabbage, onion and carrots

Seasoned and wok-fried with your choice of meat

BENTO BOX

Take-home sauces available by the pint. Ask for pricing!

Add extra meat to Hibachi, Teriyaki, Spicy Teriyaki, Hawaiian, 
or Mango (excludes salmon) 3.00

Extra sauce .50



SUSHI
Freshly prepared rolls with seafood and vegetarian options

Tuna, Avocado  
& Cucumber
Salmon, Avocado  
& Cucumber
Eel, Avocado  
& Cucumber 
Avocado  
& Cucumber
Spicy Tuna
Spicy Crab

Eating raw or undercooked meats, poultry, 
seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk 
of foodborne illness.

Alaska Roll 
Salmon, crab, avocado  
and cucumber

Boston Roll 
Shrimp, avocado  
and cucumber

California Roll 
Crab, avocado  
and cucumber

Manhattan Roll 
Crab, avocado and  
smelt roe

Philadelphia Roll 
Salmon, cream cheese, 
avocado, cucumber and 
sesame seeds

4.95 
 

4.50 
 

4.25 
 

4.50 
 

4.95

4.75 

4.75 

4.75 

4.25 

4.95

4.95

DRINKS
Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Cherry Coke, Sprite, Mello Yello, 
Minute Maid Lemonade, Fanta Orange  1.75
Gold Peak Tea—Sweetened, Unsweetened, Green Tea, Raspberry  1.75
Bottled water  1.00

WE ACCEPT
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