

## Drive-thru • Pick up • Dine in

Monday—Thursday 11am to 10pm
Friday & Saturday 11am to 10:30pm
Sunday 11am to 10pm

(614) 457-0888

Order online bentogo.com

# **APPETIZERS**

Egg Rolls 2 Crispy fried pork rolls	
<b>Spring Rolls</b> 2 Crispy vegetable rolls	2.95
Crab Rangoon 6 Crab & cream cheese wontons	3.75
Grilled Potstickers 6 Pork dumplings with sauce	
Edamame Steamed, seasoned soybeans	3.50
Miso Soup	2.50

## **NOODLE SOUP**

Authentic noodles and broth served with potstickers, pork belly, egg, bamboo shoots, seaweed, scallions, and fish cake

#### Ramen

Choose Miso, Shoyu (soy sauce), or Tonkotsu (pork bone) broth 7.95

### Udon

Choose Miso, Shoyu (soy sauce), or Tonkotsu (pork bone) broth 7.95

## STIR FRIED NOODLES

**Yaki Udon** Onions, carrots, cabbage, celery, and beans sprouts Chicken or Vegetable **7.00** Shrimp **8.00** Beef **8.75** 

Yakisoba (Ramen) Onions, carrots, cabbage, celery, and beans sprouts Chicken or Vegetable 7.00 Shrimp 8.00 Beef 8.75

Pad Thai Eggs, scallions, bean sprouts, and peanuts in spicy sauce Chicken or Vegetable 7.50 Shrimp 8.50 Beef 8.95

**Spicy Hibachi Udon** Veggies in spicy mayo sauce Chicken **7.75** Shrimp **8.50** 

# BENTO BOX with white or fried rice

Hibachi Served over broccoli, zucchini, cabbage, onion and carrots ► Choose Yum Yum or Ginger Soy sauce

Pork or Chicken 7.50 Shrimp 8.00 Beef 8.75 Salmon 9.75 Tofu 7.50

Teriyaki Served over broccoli, zucchini, cabbage, onion and carrots

Pork or Chicken 7.50 Shrimp 8.00 Beef 8.75 Salmon 9.75 Tofu 7.50

Spicy Teriyaki Served over broccoli, zucchini, cabbage, onion and carrots

Pork or Chicken 7.95 Shrimp 8.50 Beef 8.95 Salmon 9.95 Tofu 7.95

**Hawaiian** Served with pineapple, apple, onion, bell peppers, and Hawaiian sauce

Pork or Chicken 7.95 Shrimp 8.50 Beef 8.95

Mango and mango sauce

Served with mango, bell peppers, onion, asparagus

Pork or Chicken 7.95 Shrimp 8.50 Beef 8.95

Panko breaded and fried, served with Katsu sauce Katsu Panko breaded and served with mixed greens

Pork or Chicken 7.75

Take-home sauces available by the pint. Ask for pricing!

Add extra meat to Hibachi, Teriyaki, Spicy Teriyaki, Hawaiian, or Mango (excludes salmon) 3.00

Extra sauce .50

# **ASK ABOUT OUR SPECIALS!**

FRIED RICE Seasoned and wok-fried with your choice of meat

Pork Belly 8.50 Chicken 7.50 Shrimp 8.50 Beef 8.95

## **SUSHI**

Freshly prepared rolls with seafood and vegetarian options

Alaska Roll Salmon, crab, avocado and cucumber	4.95	Tuna, Avocado & Cucumber	4.75
Boston Roll Shrimp, avocado	4.50	Salmon, Avocado & Cucumber	4.75
and cucumber		Eel, Avocado & Cucumber	4.75
California Roll Crab, avocado and cucumber	4.25	Avocado & Cucumber	4.25
Manhattan Roll Crab, avocado and smelt roe	4.50	Spicy Tuna	4.95
		Spicy Crab	4.95

Philadelphia Roll 4.95

Salmon, cream cheese, avocado, cucumber and sesame seeds

Eating raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

# **DRINKS**

Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Cherry Coke, Sprite, Mello Yello, Minute Maid Lemonade, Fanta Orange 1.75

Gold Peak Tea—Sweetened, Unsweetened, Green Tea, Raspberry 1.75

Bottled water 1.00

#### **WE ACCEPT**



